Schedule F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

F14

46572 - SCHEDULE

FrNt - Friday Night/Saturday Morning
LG - LONDON GENERAL

1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

AF
CAMCSA
CHELHP
CHELHP
FULHBY
FULHBY
HPCRKB
HPCRKB
PCIRPC
PCIRPC

PHTHGM S

PHTHGM
PHTHGM
PTNYCH
PTNYLR
PTNYSN
PTNYSN
PUTBGS
PUTBGS
SKENSN
SKENSN

No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

PUTNEY J2329
Cambridge Circus, Shaftesbury Avenue 8101
Chelsea & Westminster Hospital 7F16
Chelsea & Westminster Hospital 7F16
Fulham Broadway Station 6E10
Fulham Broadway Station 6E10
Hyde Park Corner, Knightsbridge 0J05
Hyde Park Corner, Knightsbridge 0J05
Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly 0Co08
Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly 0C08
PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND J3569
Putney Heath, Green Man 5P34
Putney Heath, Green Man 5P34
Putney Church 5504
Putney High Street, Lacy Road 5S03
Putney Station 5502
Putney Station 5502
Putney Bridge North Side, Gonville Street 6HO1
Putney Bridge North Side, Gonville Street 6HO1
South Kensington Station 7C02
South Kensington Station 7C02

PUTNEY BUS GARAGE
SHAFTESBURY AVE FRESHWAT
CHELSEA & WESTMINSTER HOSP
CHELSEA & WESTMINSTER HOSP
FULHAM BROADWAY STATION
FULHAM BROADWAY STATION
HYDE P CNR KNIGHTSBRIDGE
HYDE P CNR KNIGHTSBRIDGE
PICCADILLY CIRCUS

PICCADILLY CIRCUS

PUTNEY HEATH, PUTNEY HILL

PUTNEY HEATH GREEN MAN
PUTNEY HEATH GREEN MAN
PUTNEY BRIDGE SOUTH SIDE
PUTNEY HIGH STREET
PUTNEY STATION

PUTNEY STATION

PUTNEY BRIDGE APPROACH
PUTNEY BRIDGE APPROACH
SOUTH KENSINGTON STATION
SOUTH KENSINGTON STATION
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Stop
AF
BP5172
11155
11307
1453
1455
4906
96
34716
37122

19

15 July 2017

1
UNDEFINE

PUTNEY

Cambridge Circus

Chelsea and Westminster Hospital
Chelsea and Westminster Hospital
Fulham Broadway Station

Fulham Broadway Station

Hyde Park Corner Station

Hyde Park Corner Station
Piccadilly Circus

Piccadilly Circus

PHTHGMPUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN

S
BP4691
BP4991
29620
11143
34752
4864
1215
20798
16870
BP5352

Putney Heath / Green Man

Putney Heath / Green Man

St Mary's Church / Putney Pier
Putney Exchange

Putney Station

Putney Station

Putney Bridge Stn / Gonville Street
Putney Bridge Stn / Gonville Street
South Kensington Station

South Kensington Station



TCTRTC
WARRHP S

WARRHP
WARRST

Tottenham Court Road Stn, Tottenham Court Road
WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE HOSPITAL STAND

Warren Street Station, University College Hospital
Warren Street Station

8202
J1157

8220
8204

F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

TOTTENHAM CT RD DOMINION
WARREN STREET L U STATION

WARREN STREET STATION UCL STAND
WARREN STREET STATION
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166 Tottenham Court Road Station

WARRH WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
PS HOSPITAL

BP4515 Warren Street Station

8348 Warren Street Station



Crosslinks
This schedule has 16 trips with crosslinks.

F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time

Route Trip Route Trip

14 242 F14 1 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2411

14 246 F14 5 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2437

14 248 F14 7 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2450

F14 49 14 2 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2940
STAND (WARRHP S)

F14 51 14 4 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2954
STAND (WARRHP S)

14 255 F14 2 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2445
STAND (WARRHP S)

14 257 F14 4 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2457
STAND (WARRHP S)

14 259 F14 6 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2509
STAND (WARRHP S)

14 261 F14 8 WARREN STREET STATION, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HOSPITAL 2521
STAND (WARRHP S)

F14 40 14 1 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2911

Page 3 of 6




F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

Fl14 42 14 3 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2923
F14 44 14 5 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2935
F14 46 14 7 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2947
F14 48 14 9 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 2959
F14 50 14 11 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 3011
F14 52 14 13 PUTNEY HEATH, GREEN MAN STAND (PHTHGM S) 3023
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Trip
No.

F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

Duty Duty Bus AF PHTH PHTH PTNY PTNY PUTB FULH CHEL SKEN HPCR PCIRP TCTR WARR WARR WARR AF Form
Start End Run GMS GM SN LR GS BY HP SN KB C TC ST HP HP S Time
No.

J2329 J3569 5P34 5S02 |5S03 6HO01 6E10 7F16 7C02 0JO5 O0C08 8202 8204 8220 J1157 J2329
AF PHTH BP469 4864 11143 1215 1453 11155 16870 96 37122 166 8348 BP451 WARR AF

GMS 1 5 HP S
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.

1589 1589 127 2411 2412 2414 2415 2418 2425 2429 2435 2442 2452 2507 2510 2511 2511 2533
1861 1861 202 2419 2424 2426 2427 2430 2437 2441 2447 2454 2504 2519 2522 2523 2523 2545
1592 1592 131 2437 2438 2440 2441 2444 2451 2455 2501 2508 2517 2532 2535 2536 2536 2557
1591 1591 133 2450 2451 2453 2454 2457 2504 2508 2513 2520 2529 2543 2546 2547 2623 F
1863 1863 204 2458 2503 2505 2506 2508 2514 2518 2523 2529 2538 2552 2555 2556 2556 2609
1865 1865 205 2510 2515 2517 2518 2520 2526 2529 2534 2540 2548 2602 2605 2606 2606 2621
1864 1864 206 2522 2527 2529 2530 2532 2538 2541 2546 2552 2600 2614 2617 2618 2618 2633
1868 1868 207 2534 2539 2541 2542 2544 2550 2553 2558 2604 2612 2626 2629 2630 2630 2645
1866 1866 208 2546 2551 2553 2554 2556 2602 2605 2610 2616 2624 2638 2641 2642 2642 2657
1867 1867 209 2558 2603 2605 2606 2608 2614 2617 2622 2628 2636 2649 2652 2653 2653 2709
1862 1862 210 2614 2615 2617 2618 2620 2625 2628 2633 2638 2645 2658 2701 2702 2702 2721
1869 1869 211 2622 2627 2629 2630 2632 2637 2640 2645 2650 2657 2709 2712 2713 2713 2733
1870 1870 201 2634 2639 2641 2642 2644 2649 2652 2657 2702 2708 2719 2722 2723 2723 2745
1861 1861 202 2650 2651 2653 2654 2656 2701 2704 2709 2714 2720 2731 2734 2735 2811 F
1871 1871 203 2658 2703 2705 2706 2708 2713 2716 2721 2726 2732 2742 2745 2746 2746 2757
1863 1863 204 2714 2715 2717 2718 2720 2725 2728 2733 2738 2744 2754 2757 2758 2758 2809
1865 1865 205 2726 2727 2729 2730 2732 2737 2740 2745 2750 2756 2805 2808 2809 2809 2821
1864 1864 206 2738 2739 2741 2742 2744 2749 2752 2757 2802 2807 2815 2818 2819 2819 2833
1868 1868 207 2750 2751 2753 2754 2756 2801 2804 2808 2813 2818 2826 2829 2830 2830 2845
1866 1866 208 2802 2803 2805 2806 2808 2813 2816 2820 2825 2830 2837 2840 2841 2841 2857
1867 1867 209 2814 2815 2817 2818 2820 2825 2828 2832 2837 2842 2849 2852 2853 2853 2909
1869 1869 211 2826 2827 2829 2830 2832 2837 2840 2844 2849 2854 2900 2903 2904 2904 2921
1870 1870 201 2838 2839 2841 2842 2844 2849 2852 2856 2901 2906 2912 2915 2916 2916 2933
1871 1871 203 2850 2851 2853 2854 2856 2901 2904 2908 2913 2918 2924 2927 2928 2928 2945
2541 2541 111 2858 2903 2905 2906 2908 2913 2916 2920 2925 2930 2936 2939 2940 2940
2542 2542 115 2910 2915 2917 2918 2920 2926 2929 2934 2939 2944 2950 2953 2954 2954
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Next
Trip

10
12
14

16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
1472
14/4



Trip
No.

WARR WARR CAMC

HP S

J1157

WARR
HP S

Dep.

2445
2457
2509
2521
2533

2545

2557

2609

2621

2633

2645

2657

2709
2721

2733

2745

2757

2809
2821
2833
2845
2857

2909

2921

2933

2945

HP

8220

BP451
5

Dep.
2445
2457
2509
2521
2533
2545
2557
2609
2621
2633
2645
2657
2709
2721
2733
2745
2757
2809
2821
2833
2845
2857
2909
2921
2933
2945

SA

8101

BP517
2

Dep.
2452
2504
2516
2528
2540
2551
2603
2615
2627
2639
2651
2703
2715
2727
2739
2751
2803
2815
2826
2838
2850
2902
2914
2926
2938
2950

PCIRP HPCR
C KB
0C08 0J05
34716 4906
Dep. Dep.
2502 2509
2513 2520
2524 2531
2536 2543
2548 2555
2559 2606
2611 2618
2623 2630
2635 2642
2647 2654
2659 2706
2711 2718
2723 2730
2735 2741
2746 2752
2758 2804
2809 2815
2821 2826
2831 2836
2843 2848
2855 2900
2907 2912
2919 2924
2931 2936
2943 2948
2955 3000

F14-46572-FrNt-LG-1-1

SKENS CHELH FULHB PUTBG PTNYC PTNYS PHTHG PHTHG AF Bus
N P Y S H N M MS Run
No.
7C02 7F16 6E10 6HO1 5S04 5S02 5P34 J3569 J2329
BP535 11307 1455 20798 29620 34752 BP499 PHTHG AF
2 1 MS
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2515 2521 2525 2533 2534 2537 2539 2544 R 118
2526 2532 2536 2544 2545 2548 2550 2555 R 121
2537 2543 2547 2555 2556 2559 2601 2601 210
2548 2553 2557 2605 2606 2608 2610 2615 F 124
2600 2605 2609 2617 2618 2620 2622 2627 F 127
2611 2616 2620 2628 2629 2631 2633 2633 202
2623 2628 2632 2639 2640 2642 2644 2649 F 131
2635 2640 2644 2651 2652 2654 2656 2656 204
2647 2652 2656 2703 2704 2706 2708 2708 205
2659 2704 2708 2715 2716 2718 2720 2720 206
2711 2715 2719 2726 2727 2729 2731 2731 207
2723 2727 2731 2737 2738 2740 2742 2742 208
2735 2739 2743 2749 2750 2752 2754 2754 209
2746 2750 2754 2800 2801 2803 2805 2810 F 210
2757 2801 2805 2811 2812 2814 2816 2816 211
2809 2813 2817 2823 2824 2826 2828 2828 201
2820 2824 2827 2833 2834 2836 2838 2838 203
2831 2835 2838 2844 2845 2847 2849 2854 F 204
2841 2845 2848 2854 2855 2857 2859 2904 F 205
2853 2857 2900 2906 2907 2909 2911 2911 206
2905 2909 2912 2918 2919 2921 2923 2923 207
2917 2921 2924 2930 2931 2933 2935 2935 208
2929 2933 2936 2942 2943 2945 2947 2947 209
2941 2945 2948 2954 2955 2957 2959 2959 211
2953 2957 3000 3006 3007 3009 3011 3011 201
3005 3009 3012 3018 3019 3021 3023 3023 203
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Duty
Start

1870
1871
1862
1590
1589
1861
1592
1863
1865
1864
1868
1866
1867
1862
1869
1870
1871
1863
1865
1864
1868
1866
1867
1869
1870
1871

Duty
End

1870
1871
1862
1590
1589
1861
1592
1863
1865
1864
1868
1866
1867
1862
1869
1870
1871
1863
1865
1864
1868
1866
1867
1869
1870
1871

Form
Time

2614

2650

2714
2726
2738
2750
2802
2814

2826
2838
2850

Next
Trip

21

27

31
33
35
37
39
41

43
45
a7

14/1
14/3
14/5
1417
1479
14711
14/13
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